Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

23/05/25
21/05/25
08/05/25
07/05/25
14/05/25
06/05/25
28/04/25
01/05/25
28/04/25
30/04/25
23/04/25

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Beneficiary

WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

152.10
189.56
183.17
166.08

91.68
285.60

95.00
123.16
319.12

47.98
167.94

Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing

Merchant Category

WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW .ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK



