Date of Transaction	LA dept which incurred the expenditure	Beneficiary	Amount VAT	Summary of the purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category
23/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	152.10	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
21/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	189.56	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
08/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	183.17	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
07/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	166.08	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
14/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	91.68	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
06/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	285.60	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
28/04/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	95.00	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
01/05/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	123.16	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
28/04/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	319.12	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
30/04/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	47.98	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
23/04/25	Neighbourhoods	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	167.94	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK